one
two
three
four

five

six

seven

Credits

Introduction: Approaches and Material

The Velvet Glove: The Art of Production

A Question of Balance: Engineering Art
Mediating Change: Setting Musical Directions

The Write Stuff: Songwriting and
the Articulation of Change

Red-Light Fever: The Musician’s Life
Please Please Me

Sixties London Recording Studios
Selected Discography

Bibliography

Song Index

General Index

A photo gallery follows p. 130.

X1

47
105
131

167
233
269
279
281
307
315
319



