	Credits	xi
one	Introduction: Approaches and Material	3
two	The Velvet Glove: The Art of Production	47
three	A Question of Balance: Engineering Art	105
four	Mediating Change: Setting Musical Directions	131
five	The Write Stuff: Songwriting and the Articulation of Change	167
six	Red-Light Fever: The Musician's Life	233
seven	Please Please Me	269
	Sixties London Recording Studios	279
	Selected Discography	281
	Bibliography	307
	Song Index	315
	General Index	319

A photo gallery follows p. 130.